6:30

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:40

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

Montefiore Medical Center — New House Staff Orientation
Thursday, June 26, 2008
Cherkasky Auditorium

Registration / Breakfast

Welcome
Elaine Taylor
Executive Director-House Staff Office / Staff and Alumni Association

Welcome to Montefiore Medical Center / Physician Professionalism / Monte Excellence
Jetfrey Weiss, MD
Medical Director

Patient Safety
Jason Adelman, MD
Associate Director, Attending Service & Patient Safety Officer

Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education (ACGME), Essentials of Accredited Residencies / New York State
Regulations - Residents Committees / Albert Einstein College Of Medicine Sponsorship

Michael Reichgott, MD

Assoc. Dean for Clinical Affairs AECOM

Corporate Compliance Program / HIPAA
Lynn Stansel, Esq.

Clinical Excellence - Past, Present, Future
Pamela Adkins

Robert Michler, MD

David Staffenberg, MD

Montefiore — A Vision for Excellence
Steven M. Safyer, MD
President and CEO, Montefiore Medical Center

The Bronx
Dart Westphal

Benefits Orientation

OSHA (Infection Control) Blood Borne Pathogens Standard Regulations - (TB Respirator Mask, Safety Needle Stick
Prevention Devices)

Break

CareCast Training ( 2 classes)

Montefiore Medical Center — New House Staff Orientation



Friday, June 27, 2008
Cherkasky Auditorium

6:00 Breakfast/Registration for ACLS & CareCast Training

7:00 — 5:45pm
CareCast Training (7 classes)

7:00 — 5:00pm
ACLS Primary Class— PGY 1s only
Pre Registration was required



