Montefiore Medical Center - New House Staff Orientation

Thursday, June 26, 2008 Cherkasky Auditorium

6:30	Registration / Breakfast
7:00	Welcome Elaine Taylor Executive Director-House Staff Office / Staff and Alumni Association
7:10	Welcome to Montefiore Medical Center / Physician Professionalism / Monte Excellence Jeffrey Weiss, MD Medical Director
7:20	Patient Safety Jason Adelman, MD Associate Director, Attending Service & Patient Safety Officer
7:40	Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education (ACGME), Essentials of Accredited Residencies / New York State Regulations - Residents Committees / Albert Einstein College Of Medicine Sponsorship Michael Reichgott, MD Assoc. Dean for Clinical Affairs AECOM
8:00	Corporate Compliance Program / HIPAA Lynn Stansel, Esq.
9:00	Clinical Excellence - Past, Present, Future Pamela Adkins Robert Michler, MD David Staffenberg, MD
10:00	Montefiore – A Vision for Excellence Steven M. Safyer, MD President and CEO, Montefiore Medical Center
10:30	The Bronx Dart Westphal
11:00	Benefits Orientation
12:30	OSHA (Infection Control) Blood Borne Pathogens Standard Regulations - (TB Respirator Mask, Safety Needle Stick Prevention Devices)
2:00	Break

CareCast Training (2 classes)

2:30

Friday, June 27, 2008 Cherkasky Auditorium

6:00 Breakfast/Registration for ACLS & CareCast Training

7:00 ó 5:45pm CareCast Training (7 classes)

7:00 ó 5:00pm ACLS Primary Class–PGY 1s only Pre Registration was required